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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $30.00 $39.00 ($9.00)  0.25  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.25
20 SPOT Totals: $39.00 $30.00 ($9.00)

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.04
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

40 $86.00 $122.00 ($36.00)  0.71  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.71
BOTTOM S Totals: $122.00 $86.00 ($36.00)

3 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.05  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

4 $19.00 $1.75 $17.25  0.16  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

5 $2.50 $0.25 $2.25  0.02  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

15 $4.00 $5.00 ($1.00)  0.03  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 0.26
MEAN GR Totals: $7.00 $31.50 $24.50 

4 $125.00 $6.40 $118.60  1.04  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.04
MONEYBAL Totals: $6.40 $125.00 $118.60 

8 $475.00 $240.00 $235.00  3.94  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.94
PENNY Totals: $240.00 $475.00 $235.00 

1 $253.00 $129.00 $124.00  2.10  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $506.00 $260.00 $246.00  4.20  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $6,036.00 $3,501.25 $2,534.75  50.06  0.76  0.38Regular

4 $1,341.50 $957.27 $384.23  11.13  0.73  0.08Regular

5 $227.00 $30.75 $196.25  1.88  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $103.00 $20.50 $82.50  0.85  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $85.00 $454.00 ($369.00)  0.70  0.73  0.01Regular

10 $25.00 $1.00 $24.00  0.21  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.08  0.68  0.00Regular

13 $20.00 $73.00 ($53.00)  0.17  0.69  0.00Regular

 71.38
Regular Totals: $5,426.77 $8,606.50 $3,179.73 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.08  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.08
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $350.00 $116.00 $234.00  2.90  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $782.50 $624.00 $158.50  6.49  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $172.50 $120.50 $52.00  1.43  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $312.50 $193.00 $119.50  2.59  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

 13.41
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,053.50 $1,617.50 $564.00 

5 $1,006.00 $135.20 $870.80  8.34  0.83  0.07TAX1099

 8.34
TAX1099 Totals: $135.20 $1,006.00 $870.80 

40 $65.00 $68.00 ($3.00)  0.54  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.54
TOP S Totals: $68.00 $65.00 ($3.00)

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $12,057.50 $7,097.87 $4,959.63 
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